Pinewood Property Owners’ Association
2019 Parade Staff

Position

C1

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
T7
T8
19

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6

Name
Traber, Pat

Stoltze, Chris
DeGroot, Bill
Eade, Tom
Friedlund, Len
S6 redeployed
S7 redeployed
S8 redeployed
S9 redeployed
S10 redeployed

Kersch, Jeff

Kersch, Anna-Lisa

Trebelhorn, Bill
Stewart, Brent

VanDeren, Linda

Kral, Kass

Cell Phone
(619) 977-8409

(928) 853-1597
(602) 370-6740
(713) 515-2255
(928) 600-3896

(602) 818-8069
(602) 989-7737
(480) 636-6597
(602) 370-0730
(928) 853-2728
(602) 670-1413

mountainscallingllic@gmail.com

S7
S8

S9

Bauscher, Jack

(480) 273-7013

VanDeurzen, Rick (623) 670-0256
rickvandeurzen@yahoo.com

Sims, Mike

(602) 448-7507

mikesims17530@gmail.com

S10

Gulliver, Tom

(602) 478-3260

thomas.gulliver@gmail.com

M1A
M1B
M2
M3
M4A
M4B
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M10
M11
M12

Photo
End

BU

Hall, Gerry
Manley, Carolyn
Gerlak, Betty
Gerlak, Ron
Worfolk, Everett
Hoffman, Joe
Whitaker, Craig
Rose, Robert
Lash, Eric
Brunner, Bobbi
Brunner, Phil
Enloe, Janice
Hobart, Joe
Withers, Carl

Traber, Al
Drinen, Dick

Barnes, Lois

(928)257-0330
(860) 690-3070
(623) 640-6969
(480) 356-3663
(928) 890-7799
(602) 315-2790
(602) 316-8218
(928) 606-2024
(928) 420-4413
(928) 606-5803
(928) 326-1620
(928) 525-4641
(928) 525-9222
(602) 531-8298

(928) 266-2372

(480) 250-4140

Home Phone

07/01/18

Email Address

(all 928)

286-0059 altraber@aol.com
cstoltze_1@msn.com

286-0250  billeslie_d@yahoo.com

286-0175 tomheade@msn.com
Ifriedlund@aol.com
jtkersch13@gmail.com
akersch5@gmail.com
billtreb@cox.net
bstewartcpa@gmail.com

286-1298 lindavanderenl@gmail.com
vette123@me.com
mr.hall2828@yahoo.com

286-2543 ccndel2@yahoo.com
azboopster@gmail.com
rbgerlak@gmail.com

286-4803 e.worfolk@centurylink.net
joyceh105@yahoo.com
flying918@centurylink.net

286-4235 rrose8@gq.com

443-0302 nazflash@northlink.com
bobbi.brunner@gmail.com
phil.brunner@gmail.com
k18wck@gmail.com
nova@npgcable.com

286-4001 carlonriviera@g.com

286-0059 altraber@aol.com

286-9020 dsadrinen@msn.com
286-9068 lobarl@msn.com
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